
Secunderabad - Silchar Special Fare One Way Special/07050 - Exp - SCR 
SC/Secunderabad Junction to SCL/Silchar 
54h 45m - 2860 km - 44 halts - Departs Sun 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SC Secunderabad Junction 16:35 0 1 0 78 536 SCR
2 NLDA Nalgonda 18:00 18:01 1m 0 1 110 78 226 SCR
3 MRGA Miryalaguda 18:30 18:31 1m 0 1 148 75 SCR
4 PGRL Piduguralla 19:19 19:20 1m 0 1 207 42 106 SCR
5 GNT Guntur Junction 21:05 21:10 5m 0 1 281 27 32 SCR
6 BZA Vijayawada Junction 22:20 22:30 10m 0 1 313 60 19 SCR
7 EE Eluru 23:30 23:32 2m 0 1 373 70 13 SCR
8 TDD Tadepalligudem 00:13 00:15 2m 0 2 420 55 12 SCR
9 RJY Rajahmundry 01:00 01:02 2m 0 2 462 65 14 SCR
10 SLO Samalkot Junction 01:48 01:50 2m 0 2 512 80 17 SCR
11 TUNI Tuni 02:30 02:32 2m 0 2 566 116 25 SCR
12 AKP Anakapalle 03:05 03:07 2m 0 2 630 31 31 SCR
13 DVD Duvvada 03:38 03:40 2m 0 2 645 20 41 ECoR
14 SCMN Simhachalam North 04:15 04:25 10m 2 657 49 ECoR
15 VZM Vizianagaram Junction 05:28 05:30 2m 0 2 709 79 58 ECoR
16 CHE Srikakulam Road 06:23 06:25 2m 0 2 778 63 30 ECoR
17 PSA Palasa 07:35 07:37 2m 0 2 851 89 24 ECoR
18 BAM Brahmapur 08:27 08:32 5m 0 2 925 88 20 ECoR
19 BALU Balugaon 09:24 09:26 2m 0 2 1001 72 9 ECoR
20 KUR Khurda Road Junction 10:25 10:40 15m 0 2 1072 46 16 ECoR
21 BBS Bhubaneswar 11:05 11:10 5m 0 2 1092 50 33 ECoR
22 CTC Cuttack Junction 11:43 11:45 2m 0 2 1119 73 28 ECoR
23 JJKR Jajpur Keonjhar Road 12:44 12:46 2m 0 2 1191 42 32 ECoR
24 BHC Bhadrak 13:48 13:50 2m 0 2 1235 99 17 ECoR
25 BLS Baleshwar 14:28 14:30 2m 0 2 1298 72 17 SER
26 KGP Kharagpur Junction 16:07 16:15 8m 0 2 1414 45 39 SER
27 DKAE Dankuni Junction 18:52 18:57 5m 0 2 1532 78 37 ER
28 BHP Bolpur Shantiniketan 20:38 20:43 5m 0 2 1664 70 50 ER
29 RPH Rampurhat Junction 21:35 21:37 2m 0 2 1724 53 143 ER
30 NFK New Farakka Junction 23:18 23:20 2m 0 2 1813 32 ER
31 MLDT Malda Town 00:25 00:35 10m 0 3 1848 70 31 ER
32 BOE Barsoi Junction 01:52 01:54 2m 0 3 1938 84 34 NFR
33 KNE KishanGanj 02:35 02:37 2m 0 3 1996 56 53 NFR
34 NJP New Jalpaiguri Junction 04:10 04:20 10m 0 3 2083 64 114 NFR
35 NCB New Cooch Behar 06:18 06:20 2m 0 3 2209 56 49 NFR
36 NOQ New Alipurduar 06:40 06:42 2m 0 3 2228 60 48 NFR
37 NBQ New Bongaigaon

Junction
08:28 08:33 5m 0 3 2334 58 60 NFR

38 RNY Rangiya Junction 10:26 10:31 5m 0 3 2443 29 58 NFR
39 KYQ Kamakhya Junction 11:55 11:57 2m 0 3 2484 23 56 NFR
40 GHY Guwahati 12:15 12:30 15m 0 3 2491 59 59 NFR
41 JID Jagi Road 13:28 13:30 2m 0 3 2548 50 NFR
42 HJI Hojai 15:05 15:07 2m 0 3 2626 43 77 NFR
43 MYD Manderdisa Junction 16:10 16:12 2m 0 3 2672 30 NFR
44 NHLG New Haflong 19:10 19:15 5m 0 3 2759 33 437 NFR
45 BPB Badarpur Junction 21:25 21:40 15m 0 3 2830 18 20 NFR
46 SCL Silchar 23:20 0 3 2860 - 22 NFR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 01 2024 (13:27)

May 01 2024 (13:27)

1

1


